
THE W1/2 OF: BEG AT SE COR OF NW
RUN W 436.60 FT, N 190 FT, E 436
TO POB. 

BARKMAN MARGIE/BARKMAN BRIAN
782 SE MAID MARION LN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09969-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/29/2017 BC 0.95 13,300 0 0 13,300

STANDARD
3

8,563
7,600
13,300
29,463
1,646
27,817

HX HB 13 27,817
0

29,463
0

27,033

1478/1189 10/20/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARKMAN MARGIE

BARKMAN MARGIE

1235/0397 5/17/2012 WD U I 30 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELKIN P COOK

MARGIE BARKMAN
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11138 REMODEL 125 05/13/1996

2024HX Base Yr

782 SE MAID MARION LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0801 02 866 44.9400 24.72 21,408 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH/NOTITLE – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 816

BAS 816 100 816 8,069

UOP 200 25 50 494

1,016 866 8,563

BAS= W68 S12 E32 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E36 N12$.

BAS

68

12

32

36

12

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 13,300


